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$1,600.00 DOWN:

And you move right into this 12 x 40 Mobile
Home. Located in picturesque Klondike Park.
Private golf course and swimming pool Call
today for more details! 7-06.

MOBILE HOME:

1970 Detroiter - 12 x 45 2 bdrm. Equipped with oil
furnace, fridge and stove. Blocking, skirting and
axles included. Owner must sell Asking
$6,000.00 Call today!!! 7-23

3-BEDROOM BUNGALOW,

Mearly new spotless modern Bungalow in
Hillsdale. Alum. Sid., landscaped lot - 75 x 200",
Extra’s include Fridge, Stove, Draperies, R.V.
Tower. $2,000 Down to qualified buyer. 15 Miles
to Barrie / Midland. See this one today! 7-41

MIDLAND / BARRIE AREA:

Hwy 27-2000 Sq. Ft. Industrial buulding Plus 1000
5q. Ft. that would make a good storage area or
nice upstairs apt. Customer Parking. Septic and
Water. Presently antique outlet. Originally
machine shop (truck-sized doors). Vendor will
hold Mortgage - Owner retiring. Call today and
try an Offer!! 7.04

FURNISHED WATERFRONT COTTAGE on
ORR LAKE:

Shallow, safe Beach - fronts on Hwy 93. Make an
offer now on this year-round, heated dwelling! 7
49

2-33 ACRES:

Nice building site on paved highway, with access
to Orr Lake. A good buy at $21,500.00 - see this
site today and make your Offer! 7-116

JUST LISTED

3-Bedroom Bungalow, with full basement. Close
to school and shopping in Elmvale. Color-Loc
siding - nice lot (46 x 132), with two large
buildings at rear, suitable for garage, or hobby
shop - Call today! 7-55
SPRING IS HERE!

And this 3-Bedroom Brick Bungalow, located at
Woodland Beach is waiting for you to move in.
Large treed lot. Built-In Dishwasher, 3-Pc. Bath
off Master Bdrm. 14’ Stone Fireplace in Rec.
Room. - Only $49,900. - see this one togay ! 7-43

$44,700 - for this 3 Bdrm. Brick and Alum.
Bungalow in Tiny Twp. Eat-In Kitchen, large
living room, dining foom with walkout fo
Sundeck. Full Bsmt. 7-51

A MILLION DOLLAR VIEW:

For less than $25,000 - Plus Access to the
beautiful, safe and sandy Georgian Bay. 2-Yr.
Old 3 Bdrm. Cottage, with color-loc siding. Septic
approval, new well, and pump. Extra’ s include
fridge, stove and air-conditioning - Fully
furnished. 7-197

WATERFRONT RETREAT PROPERTY

Can be bought as 3 separate 60° Waterfront Lots,
or as cne parcel. One lot has 2-Bdrm. Cottage.
Individual lots for $32,900. - Package price can be
arranged! 7-32

$58,900 - YOU CAN'T BEAT IT!

4-Bdrm - Eat-In Kitchen. Living Rm., Din. Rm.,
2-Car attached garage. Finished Rec. Rm. with
fireplace. Two 4-Pc. Bath’s and One 2 Pc. Bath.
Ranch-styled, maintenance free - Close to
recreation and Hwy. 400. 7-17

VILLAGE OF ELMVALE:

1Vz Storey Log Home, with stucco finish - located
on Queen 5t. W. Large country Kitchen, 3 Bdrm.,
3-Pc. Bath and would-be woodshed (now a
workshop). Your bonus on this property is an
extra lot right along-side. Full Price: $42,900. 7-
20

199 ACRES:

$95,000.00 Full Price. Good Barn, small
Bunkhouse, workable land, pasture and
hardwood Bush. 2000 Reforestation trees. New
Listing in Twp. of Sunnidale. Close to Wasaga
Beach - Call Now!!! 7-38

$55,900. - LACKING SWIMMING POOL ONLY:
4 Bdrms., Finished Den and Rec. Room. Split
Entrance - Brick Bungalow. Large country Lot -
145 x 264, complete with many extra’s and good
financing. Call tonight!! 7-18

YEAR-ROUND HOME ON GEORGIAN BAY:
Two-Bdrm. Living Rm., Din. Rm., Rec. Room
with sauna, shower and 2-pc. Washroom. Also
sliding doors leading to the Bay. Priced to sell at
$69,700. Financing can be arranged. 7-29

ORR LAKE

$15,000. Down - 3-Bdrm. Coftage. Fully
furnished, cedar deck, acorn fireplace, 2-Pc.
Bath, detached Garage. Lot - 100 x 150°. Beach
Rights, 30 Day possession. 7-56.
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NEW 3 BEDROOM HOMES 3 MODELS
AVAILABLE

$30,995. - as little as $2,000. down. Broadloom and

cushion floors, 3 models available.

BUILDING LOTS
P/ 998 - from $6,000 and up.

POYNTZ STREET - 6 ACRES

P/ 205 Accelerated growth area, good

development potential.

EXCELLENT LOCATION
P/ 263 - Panoramic view of bay, 2 storey,

90 PER CENT MORTGAGES ARRANGED

bdrm. custom kitchen 26 x 12. Panelled living
room, 2 modern baths, full basement, new
furnace. Attached garage. A great buy at $38,900.
Terms.

HOSPITAL AREA - NEW SPLIT ENTRANCE
P/ 229 3 bdrm. brick bungalow, finished
basement sundeck, attached garage.

PARK STREET - 12 STOREY - $33,000.
P/ 273 - Cosy 2 bdrm.

PARK STREET - 1v2 storey - $33,000.
P/ 327 - 4 bdrms. situated on double lot. Fully
serviced. Nice quiet street.

POYNTZ STREET

P/ 273 - Cosy 2 bdrm. bungalow featuring large
living room and kitchen, 4 pc. bath, laundry
room and porch at rear. Double garage,
workshop. One care lot. Only $29,900.
PENETANG

P/ 272 - See this beautiful 4 bdrm. brick home
featuring large living room and kitchen with
patio doors, separate dining area, large rec.
room, large lot and garage. Many other extras,
Only $45,900.

MIDLAND

PRICE REDUCED - QUIET STREET - $34,500.
P/ 241 - neat 3 bdrm. - remodelled, family size
kitchen.

INCOME AND INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
4-PLEX - $7,320. YEARLY INCOME

P/ 236 - Penetang, close fo Main St. 2.2 bedrm.
and 2 - 1 bdrm. units. Good investment. Asking
$59,900.

WYEVALE -
THROUGHOUT
P/ 228 - Two 2 bdrm. and 1-1 bedroom apts. New
fridges and stoves. Income $485. per month.
$43,500.

SIMCOE STREET

TRIPLEX RENOVATED

P/ 164 - Three apartments, 2 business rentals.

Income $585. - mo

PENETANG - DUPLEX - $39,900.

P/ 252 - One 3 bdrm. and 1-2 bdrm. apt. Double
garage, full basement. Close to school and
shopping.

PENETANG - DUPLEX

P - Stucco bungalow, close to beach, church
and schools. Asking $34,900.
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EXCELLENT INVESTMENT - $69.900 - 5
PLEX

P/ 246 - 4-2 bdrm. apts. plus 1-1 bdrm. apt. Full
High dry basement with rear door which could
be used for boat storage. Present Income $920.
per month.

30,000 ISLANDS

P/251 - COGNASHENE BAY - V2 acre
waterfront, 7 bdrm. cottage completely
equipped, insulated, oil furnace. Exceptional
buy at $29,900 - /2 down.

TINY TOWNSHIP

VACANT LAND - RANGING FROM 6 ACRES
TO 200 ACRES

Parcels, building lots and acreage. Zoned
commercial, agricultural and residential.
NORTH WEST BASIN - VIEW OF GEORGIAN
BAY

P/ 218 - 3bdrms. 2 miles from Penetang. Asking
$40,000. Terms.

PANORAMIC VIEW
P/ 248 - 100 acres overlooking Georgian Bay
Islands. $49,900.

TAY TOWNSHIP

FIRST TIME OFFERED

P/ 253 - 2 bdrm. bungalow only 2 mile from
Penetang. New septic and furnace. Drilled well.
Lot 75' x 200°. Only $22,900.

BEACH AREA

COUTINAC BEACH - LARGE LOT

P/ 187 - 3 bdrm. home, electric heat, 4 pc. bath.
$39,900. Terms.

WAHNEKEWANING BEACH -
BEAUTY

P/ 234 - Fully remodelled. Large well treed lot -
one block from finest sandy beach. $29,900 with
$5,000 down.

COUTINAC BEACH - $34,900.

P/ 256 - Country living in rustic 3 bdrm. cedar
home with large sun deck. 4 pc. bath, treed lot.
Low down payment.

GEORGIAN BAY ESTATES - $28,900.

P/ 259 - Completely winterized 2 bdrm. cottage
on large lot, close to water. Appliances included.

BALM BEACH - COSY 2 BEDROOM COTTAGE
P /235 - Well treed lot - steady flowing stream -

close to beach, relaxing atmosphere. $25,900. - 8
per cent Mortgage.

3 BEDROOM

PORT MCNICOLL

NEW BEDROOM BACK SPLIT

P/245 - Full basement, broadloom, large
kitchen and dining area, walk-out patio dnurs
Mortgage available - $39,900.

REMODELLED INSIDE and OUT - 4 BDRM
HOME

P/ 217 - Large family kitchen, new furnace,
$2,500 down. Asking $25,900.

MIDLAND
_—

AS SNUG AS A BUG IN A RUG

M/ 458 - 2 bedroom bungalow on nice level lot,
35 x 158°. Close to park, lake, schools and
shopping. Call Margaret Farquhar. 526-2220.

IF YOU OWN A LOT, PLEASE GIVE ME A
HOME'!

M/ 459 - Hello; I'm a Boise Cascade Modular
Home and | have to be moved. | measure 1230
square feet of finished living area, which
includes two baths, separate dining room, living
room, kitchen, 3 bedrooms, plus a family room.
Please call Bob Armstrong, Bus. 525-2227 or Res.
534-7535 and he will be able to tell you that | do
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